
Kanpur Central - Bhubaneswar One Way Special Fare Special/04123X - Exp - NCR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to BBS/Bhubaneswar 

25h 0m - 1286 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CNB Kanpur Central 13:40 0 1 0 60 127 NCR
2 FTP Fatehpur 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 78 64 114 NCR
3 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
16:50 16:55 5m 0 1 194 85 97 NCR

4 MZP Mirzapur 17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 284 25 85 NCR
5 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
20:30 20:40 10m 0 1 347 68 79 ECR

6 GAYA Gaya Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 552 46 109 ECR
7 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 723 38 235 ECR
8 ADRA Adra Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 0 2 796 57 185 SER
9 CTC Cuttack Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 0 2 1258 30 28 ECoR
10 BBS Bhubaneswar 14:40 0 2 1286 - 33 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (12:19)

May 22 2024 (12:19)

1

1


